RINGSLEUTEL, DIEP GEBOGEN
Omschrijving
Kenmerken:
DIN 838
ISO 1085
Kenmerken
DIN 838
ISO 1085
Varianten (45)
Artikelnummer Artikelnummer fabrikant Sleutelwijdte (MM) Lengte (mm)
41-10209-359 475-5.5X7MM (00475055782) 5,5-7 165
41-10209-362 475-6X7MM (00475060782) 6-7 165
41-10209-364 475-7X8MM (00475070882) 7-8 170
41-10209-366 475-8X9MM (00475080982) 8-9 180
41-10209-365 475-8X10MM (00475081082) 8-10 180
41-10209-367 475-9X11MM (00475091182) 9-11 195
41-10209-323 475-10X11MM (00475101182) 10-11 195
41-10209-324 475-10X13MM (00475101382) 10-13 216
41-10209-325 475-11X13MM (00475111382) 11-13 216
41-10209-326 475-12X13MM (00475121382) 12-13 216
41-10209-327 475-12X14MM (00475121482) 12-14 216
41-10209-328 475-13X14MM (00475131482) 13-14 238
41-10209-329 475-13X15MM (00475131582) 13-15 238
41-10209-330 475-13X16MM (00475131682) 13-16 238
41-10209-331 475-13X17MM (00475131782) 13-17 262
1
41-10209-332 475-14X15MM (00475141582) 14-15 238
41-10209-333 475-14X17MM (00475141782) 14-17 262
41-10209-334 475-16X17MM (00475161782) 16-17 262
41-10209-335 475-16X18MM (00475161882) 16-18 262
41-10209-336 475-17X19MM (00475171982) 17-19 290
41-10209-337 475-18X19MM (00475181982) 18-19 290
41-10209-338 475-18X21MM (00475182182) 18-21 290
41-10209-339 475-19X22MM (00475192282) 19-22 320
41-10209-340 475-19X24MM (00475192482) 19-24 326
41-10209-341 475-20X22MM (00475202282) 20-22 320
41-10209-342 475-21X23MM (00475212382) 21-23 326
41-10209-343 475-21X24MM (00475212482) 21-24 326
41-10209-344 475-22X24MM (00475222482) 22-24 326
41-10209-345 475-24X26MM (00475242682) 24-26 337
41-10209-346 475-24X27MM (00475242782) 24-27 337
41-10209-347 475-24X30MM (00475243082) 24-30 346
41-10209-348 475-25X28MM (00475252882) 25-28 346
41-10209-349 475-27X29MM (00475272982) 27-29 346
41-10209-350 475-27X30MM (00475273082) 27-30 346
41-10209-351 475-27X32MM (00475273282) 27-32 358
41-10209-352 475-30X32MM (00475303282) 30-32 360
41-10209-353 475-30X34MM (00475303482) 30-34 380
41-10209-354 475-30X36MM (00475303682) 30-36 412
41-10209-355 475-32X36MM (00475323682) 32-36 412
41-10209-356 475-36X41MM (00475364182) 36-41 440
41-10209-357 475-41X46MM (00475414682) 41-46 476
41-10209-358 475-46X50MM (00475465082) 46-50 500
41-10209-360 475-55X60MM (00475556080) 55-60 612
41-10209-361 475-65X70MM (00475657080) 65-70 688
41-10209-363 475-75X80MM (00475758080) 75-80 770
Artikelnummer Artikelnummer fabrikant Sleutelwijdte (MM) Lengte (mm)
2